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Maywood Green Team 

2022 Schedule 

 
Meetings (1st Tuesday of the month unless otherwise noted) @6:30pm 

1. January Meeting – Tuesday, 1/18/22* 

2. February Meeting – Tuesday, 2/1/22 

3. March Meeting – Tuesday, 3/1/22 

4. April Meeting – Tuesday, 4/5/22 

5. May Meeting – Tuesday, 5/3/22 

6. June Meeting – Tuesday, 6/7/22 

7. July Meeting – Tuesday, 7/5/22 

8. August Meeting – Tuesday, 8/2/22 

9. September Meeting – Tuesday, 9/6/22 

10. October Meeting – Tuesday, 10/4/22 

11. November Meeting – Tuesday, 11/15/22* 

12. December Meeting – Tuesday, 12/6/22 

*3rd Tuesday 

 

Community Garden (1st Saturday of the month/rain date 2nd Saturday) @9am 

1. Spring Clean-up Day – Saturday, 4/2/22 (Rain date 4/9/22) 

2. Planting Day – Saturday, 5/14/22** (Rain date 5/28/22) 

3. Monthly Maintenance Days 

a. June – Saturday, 6/4/22 (Rain date 6/11/22) 

b. July – Saturday, 7/9/22** (Rain date 7/16/22) 

c. August – Saturday, 8/6/22 (Rain date 8/13/22) 

d. September – Saturday, 9/10/22** (Rain date 9/17/22) 

4. Fall Clean-up Day – Saturday, 10/1/22 (Rain date 10/8/22) 

**2nd Saturday 


